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Confirm consecutive 12-mth period (mth-yr to mth-yr) 

Sector 

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas

Jan/2015 - Dec/2015 

Municipality 

Emissions Reporting - for 2015 

Agency Sub-sector Municipal 

Organization Name Township of Chapleau Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data on your energy usage. 

Operation Name 

Civic Centre 

Dufferin Lift Station 

Fire Hall 

Lisgar Lift Station 

Moore Arena 

Public Library 

Public Works Garage 

Riverside Lift Station 

Sewage Treatment Plant 

Water Plant 

Operation Type 

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers 

Other 

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities 

Other 

Indoor ice rinks 

Public libraries 

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored 

Other 

Facilities related to the treatment of sewage 

Facilities related to the treatment of water 

Address 

Pine Street 

Dufferin Street 

Pine Street 

Lisgar Street 

Maple Street 

Pine Street 

Martel Road 

Riverside Drive 

Riverside Drive 

Water Plant Road 

City 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Chapleau 

Postal Code 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

P0M 1K0 

Total 

Floor 

Area 

4,483.00 

392.00 

6,028.00 

392.00 

49,779.00 

4,946.00 

6,520.00 

450.00 

992.00 

5,985.00 

Unit 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Square feet 

Avg 

hrs 

/wk 

40 

168 

168 

168 

108 

32 

40 

168 

168 

168 

Annual 

Flow 

(Mega 

Litres) 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

517.11800 

325.25800 

Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Units Total (calculated in webform) 

Electricity Fuel Oil 1 & 2 Propane 

Energy Energy 

GHG Intensity Intensity 

Emissions (ekWh/sqf (ekWh/Meg 

(Kg) t) a Litre) Building / Operation IdentifierQuantity Unit 

93,542.40000 kWh 

27,595.84000 kWh 

125,798.40000 kWh 

14,699.90000 kWh 

992,640.00000 kWh 

103,219.20000 kWh 

50,003.00000 kWh 

89,874.87000 kWh 

168,021.40000 kWh 

682,200.00000 kWh 

Quantity Unit 

3,824.70000 Litre 

Quantity Unit 

16,891.90000 Litre 

Comments 

3,792.95724 20.86603 0.00000 

1,118.95612 70.39755 0.00000 

5,100.87352 20.86901 0.00000 

596.05155 37.49974 0.00000 

50,710.71787 20.76903 0.00000 

4,185.33212 20.86923 0.00000 

28,057.66927 25.88381 0.00000 

3,644.24623 199.72193 0.00000 

6,812.93173 169.37641 324.91888 

27,661.84560 113.98496 2,097.41190 

We operate a volunteer fire department 


